
F
20

25
09

11
.S

35
3

F
20

25
09

11
.S

34
7

F
20

25
09

11
.S

34
1

F
20

25
09

11
.S

33
5

F
20

25
09

11
.S

32
9

F
20

25
09

11
.S

32
3

F
20

25
09

11
.S

31
7

F
20

25
09

11
.S

31
1

F
20

25
09

11
.S

30
5

F
20

25
09

11
.S

29
9

F
20

25
09

11
.S

29
3

F
20

25
09

11
.S

28
7

F
20

25
09

11
.S

28
1

F
20

25
09

11
.S

27
5

F
20

25
09

11
.S

26
9

F
20

25
09

11
.S

26
3

F
20

25
09

11
.S

25
7

F
20

25
09

11
.S

25
1

F
20

25
09

11
.S

24
5

F
20

25
09

11
.S

23
9

F
20

25
09

11
.S

23
3

F
20

25
09

11
.S

22
7

F
20

25
09

11
.S

22
1

F
20

25
09

11
.S

21
5

F
20

25
09

11
.S

20
9

F
20

25
09

11
.S

49
3

F
20

25
09

11
.S

48
7

F
20

25
09

11
.S

48
1

F
20

25
09

11
.S

47
5

F
20

25
09

11
.S

46
9

F
20

25
09

11
.S

46
3

F
20

25
09

11
.S

45
7

F
20

25
09

11
.S

45
1

F
20

25
09

11
.S

44
5

F
20

25
09

11
.S

43
9

F
20

25
09

11
.S

43
3

F
20

25
09

11
.S

42
7

F
20

25
09

11
.S

42
1

F
20

25
09

11
.S

41
5

F
20

25
09

11
.S

40
9

F
20

25
09

11
.S

40
3

F
20

25
09

11
.S

39
7

F
20

25
09

11
.S

39
1

F
20

25
09

11
.S

38
5

F
20

25
09

11
.S

37
9

F
20

25
09

11
.S

37
3

F
20

25
09

11
.S

36
7

F
20

25
09

11
.S

36
1

F
20

25
09

11
.S

35
5

Streptococcaceae

Porphyromonadaceae

Prevotellaceae

Veillonellaceae

Actinomycetaceae

Micrococcaceae

Fusobacteriaceae

Peptoniphilaceae

Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI]

Spirochaetaceae

Synergistaceae

Neisseriaceae

Pasteurellaceae

Gemellaceae

Carnobacteriaceae

Leptotrichiaceae

Lactobacillaceae

Bacteroidales_[F−2]

Bacteroidetes_[F−1]

Desulfobulbaceae

Coriobacteriaceae

Lachnospiraceae_[XIV]

TM7_[F−2]

Atopobiaceae

TM7_[F−1]

Corynebacteriaceae

Burkholderiaceae

Campylobacteraceae

Flavobacteriaceae

Aerococcaceae

Propionibacteriaceae

Dethiosulfovibrionaceae

Fusobacteria_[F]

Sphingobacteriaceae

Eubacteriaceae_[XV]

Erysipelotrichaceae

Desulfomicrobiaceae

Clostridiales_[F]

Bifidobacteriaceae

SR1_[F−1]

Desulfovibrionaceae

Peptostreptococcaceae

Bacteroidaceae

Ruminococcaceae

Mycoplasmataceae

Enterococcaceae

Lachnospiraceae_[XIVa]

Cardiobacteriaceae

Anaerolineaceae

Peptococcaceae

Samples

Fa
m

ily

0 10 30 50

Value
Group

Saliva_Periodontitis
Plaque_Periodontitis_Deep


